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CONKXIP

Fecha 16/06/2024

Distancia 7000 Metros
Pos. Dorsal Nombre
1 41  UNAI
2 40  Antonio Luis
3 72 Nil
4 79  CRISTOBAL JAVIER
5 82 Irene
6 78 Aitana
7 76  Paula
8 127 Hywel
9 91 Julia
10 21 German
11 65  David
12 44  Sergio
13 84  Daniel
14 39 Inés
15 57  Alberto
16 83 Carla
17 33  Rubén
18 90 Sabina
19 110 Jesus
20 74 PABLO JESUS
21 27 JORGE
22 66 Diego
23 25 ALEJANDRO
24 62  Raul
25 12 Carlos Antonio
26 46  JORGE
27 119 Ana
28 36  Francisco
29 30 Raul
30 105 Sheila
31 121 Pedro José
32 92  Martin
33 146 JuanJose
34 131 Joseba Ifaki
35 144  Eduardo Manuel
36 63  Cristina
37 29 Joshua
38 18 Marcos
39 16  Juan Alberto
40 106 Victor Manuel
41 2 ALBERTO
42 45  LAIA
43 56  Susanna
44 162  Frits
45 9 Patricia
46 34  Alejandro
47 111 Julia
48 114 Jose

CRONOMETRAIJE CONXIP

Clasificacion General

Apellidos

ALVAREZ GONZALEZ
Lopez Diaz

Ibafiez Pina
CACERES CARRION
Peinado Morales
Martin Hernandez
Rodriguez Rodriguez
Davies

Lapena Ruiz
Lenguas Fernandez
Rodriguez Lago
Morales Rodriguez
Rodriguez Ledesma
Pavén Castaiera
Garcia Rodriguez
Carbonero Nuiez
Del Amo Galan
Martinez

Gomez Ramos
LOPEZ DE TEJADA
OSMA VILLAJOS
Gutiérrez Lopez
ROJO MONTEJO
Merino Gonzalez
Rodriguez Faraldos
YAGUE ANDRES
Mancera reina
Gonzalez Bustio
Del cerro corrales
Sanchez Castillo
Moreno Pontes
Moreno Ojeda

Cifo Rueda
Armendia Martinez
Molina Campano
Larraya Del Hoyo
Dickinson

Pérez Campos

Martin-Moyano Zamora

Campillo Boj

PEREZ DIAZ
CANADELL GALOBART
Ashley

Wibbelink

Blanco Villanueva
Ramirez esteban
Luljak

Blanch Sanchez

23 DEJUNIO 2024

Buitrago

Categoria
GGEE 16-20 M
GGEE 16-20 M
GGEE 21-30 M
GGEE 16-20 M
GGEE 21-30F
GGEE 16-20 F
GGEE 16-20 F
GGEE 41-50 M
GGEE 16-20 F
GGEE 41-50 M
GGEE 31-40 M
GGEE 51-60 M
GGEE 16-20 M
GGEE 16-20 F
GGEE 31-40 M
GGEE 16-20 F
GGEE 41-50 M
GGEE 31-40F
GGEE 51-60 M
GGEE 31-40 M
GGEE 21-30 M
GGEE 21-30 M
GGEE 41-50 M
GGEE 41-50 M
GGEE 41-50 M
GGEE 41-50 M
GGEE 21-30F
GGEE 31-40 M
GGEE 41-50 M
GGEE 21-30F
GGEE 31-40 M
GGEE 21-30 M
GGEE 21-30 M
GGEE 51-60 M
GGEE 41-50 M
GGEE 21-30F
GGEE 31-40 M
GGEE 31-40 M
GGEE 31-40 M
GGEE 41-50 M
GGEE 41-50 M
GGEE 16-20 F
GGEE 31-40F
GGEE 51-60 M
GGEE 41-50 F
GGEE 51-60 M
GGEE 21-30F
GGEE 51-60 M

SWIMSAFEPOOL -

Ii-Travesia a nado Cervera de Buitrago

Pos/Cat
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7000M Il Travesia a nado Cervera de

Club

C.D. GREDOS SAN DIEG
C.D. GREDOS SAN DIEG
CLUB NATACIO ATLETIC
CLUB NATACION LORCA
Club Natacién San Fern
Club Natacion Cartagon
Club natacién arteixo
Resist4

CN Helios

CN MASTER TORRIJOS
CDN Ciudad de Santiago
C.N. Aguamasters

Club Natacion Ugena

C. N. Ugena

CD NATACION SEVILLA
Club Natacion Ugena
AD RIVAS NATACION
CN Aguamasters
Gredos San Diego

CLUB NATACION ALCOB
CN MASTER TORRIJOS
Club AQUATICO AVILES
CN MASTER TORRIJOS
CD UPSTREAM

CN MASTER TORRIJOS
C.N. MASTER MADRID
NATACION SEVILLA MA
ADN Méstoles

CN MASTER TORRIJOS
CN Thiar Horadada
NATACION SEVILLA MA
CN LA RODA

CN LA RODA

Resist4

Club de natacién Utrera
CDE MAKO

CN MASTER TORRIJOS
CN MASTER TORRIJOS
CN MASTER TORRIJOS
CN Thiar Horadada

CN MASTER TORRIJOS
C.N. Caldes

CD HALEGATOS
Independiente

CN MASTER TORRIJOS
AD RIVAS NATACION
Gredos San Diego
NATACION SEVILLA MA

23 de junio 2024

- SWIMSAFEPOOL

Tiempo
Oficial

1:25:04
1:25:04
1:25:41
1:27:26
1:31:44
1:31:44
1:31:45
1:31:51
1:32:04
1:32:14
1:34:48
1:38:18
1:38:26
1:38:38
1:38:47
1:38:48
1:38:54
1:38:58
1:39:.01
1:39:15
1:39:15
1:41:22
1:42:54
1:43:04
1:44:48
1:44:54
1:44:59
1:45:01
1:45:04
1:45:31
1:45:42
1:46:09
1:46:10
1:46:15
1:46:15
1:46:18
1:46:33
1:46:38
1:47:08
1:47:37
1:49:33
1:50:13
1:50:30
1:50:36
1:50:48
1:50:53
1:51:12
1:51:14

34
38
41
85
6

32
87
85
49
4

84
18
91
38
28
4

0

28
37
0

72
85
59
85
80
16
92
74
86
57
90
5

86
5

9

57
38
50
94
61
38
56
89
13
5

26
89
22

~ 1l Travesia a nado .
_“Cervera de Buitrago

Min/100n Dif/Prim

1,13  0:00:00
1,13  0:00:00
1,13  0:00:37
1,15 0:02:22
1,19 0:06:40
1,19 0:06:40
1,19 0:06:41
1,19 0:06:47
1,19 0:07:00
1,19 0:07:10
1,21  0:09:44
1,24 0:13:14
1,24 0:13:22
1,25 0:13:34
1,25 0:13:43
1,25 0:13:44
1,25 0:13:50
1,25 0:13:54
1,25 0:13:57
1,25 0:14:11
1,25 0:14:11
1,27 0:16:18
1,28 0:17:50
1,28 0:18:00
1,30 0:19:44
1,30 0:19:50
1,30 0:19:55
1,30 0:19:57
1,30 0:20:00
1,30 0:20:27
1,31 0:20:38
1,31 0:21:05
1,31 0:21:06
1,31 0:21:11
1,31 0:21:11
1,31 0:21:14
1,31 0:21:29
1,31 0:21:34
1,32 0:22:04
1,32 0:22:33
1,34 0:24:29
1,34 0:25:09
1,35 0:25:26
1,35 0:25:32
1,35 0:25:44
1,35 0:25:49
1,35 0:26:08
1,35 0:26:10
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Pos.

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

60
19
95
158
22
64
120
196
125
99
61
176
11
174
201
37
124

154
68

93
14
147
24

50
77
23
115
32
169
75
104
81
31
10
132
199
94
35
130
43
89
138
156
107
51
175
28
152
59

116
80
164
17
87
71
113

Dorsal Nombre

Jorge
Cristébal
Miguel
Carlos
Noelia
CARLOS
Santiago
Edith
Carlos
José Javier
Victor
Noelia
Gonzalo
Martin
Javier

Ana

Clara
EDUARDO
Alvaro
Maria del Mar
Nuria
Alvaro
CELIA
Oscar
Susana
Juan Ignacio
Santiago
SAMUEL
Jose Luis
Atenea
Sergio
José Ignacio
IRENE
Manuel
IGNACIO
Maria
José Maria
RUBEN
Roberto
Concepcién
Maria José
Javier
David
Sonia
Carolina
Carlos
Laura
Ricardo
Miguel Angel
ANTONIO
Agustin
OSCAR
Paula
Ignacio
Javier
Héctor
Rodrigo
Jorge
Enrique
Marta

Apellidos

Gamarra Olmedo
Sanchez Fuentes
Yiiigo de los Rios
Belarra Arenas
Martin Rodriguez
GISMERO MORANTE
Rojas rodeiguez
Pulkkinen Gonzalez
de la Viesca Santafe
Rivero Ramirez
Prieto Monedero
Ortega van Beers
Sederio lafuente
Giacchetta Pistone
Horrillo domenech
Martinez san jose
Dopico Espada
COMINERO GARCIA
Perez Rodriguez
Terceiro Delgado
Arbona Orovay
Esteban Romero
PASCUAL LOPEZ
San martin Fernandez
Sanchez

Lillo Pérez
Rodriguez Martinez
PACHECO PARRA
Garcia Mulero
Campos Llamas
Valdera Carpintero
Donnay Ferro
LOPEZ DE LA ROSA
Otaduy Pérez
ALVARO DIEZ

Hijar Jiménez
Lopez Sanchez
MORENO SANCHEZ
Gonzalez Sancho
Argote Rosado
Rodriguez Largacha
Banderas Moreno
Castro Navarro
Burgos Escribano
Fernandez Garcia
Gonzdlez Bragado
Boal Fernandez
Quirds Gil

Ramos Rubio
GONZALEZ RUIZ
Martin-Pefiasco Ciudad
MORCHON FUENTES
Molina Frias

Pérez Dominguez

Herrero Lamo de Espinos

Hernandez Pozo
Gutiérrez Oteiza
Jiménez Diaz
Jorda Coloma
Ramén Zafra

23 DEJUNIO 2024

Categoria
GGEE 31-40 M
GGEE 51-60 M
GGEE 51-60 M
GGEE 41-50 M
GGEE 41-50F
GGEE 31-40 M
GGEE 31-40 M
GGEE 21-30F
GGEE 41-50 M
GGEE 41-50 M
GGEE 31-40 M
GGEE 31-40F
GGEE 41-50 M
GGEE 41-50 M
GGEE 41-50 M
GGEE 31-40F
GGEE 21-30F
GGEE 51-60 M
GGEE 41-50 M

GGEE +60 F
GGEE 51-60 F
GGEE 41-50 M
GGEE 31-40F
GGEE 41-50 M
GGEE 51-60 F
GGEE +60 M
GGEE 41-50 M
GGEE 31-40 M
GGEE 51-60 M
GGEE 21-30F
GGEE 41-50 M
GGEE 51-60 M
GGEE 31-40F
GGEE 31-40 M
GGEE 51-60 M
GGEE 31-40F
GGEE 51-60 M
GGEE 41-50 M
GGEE 41-50 M
GGEE 41-50 F
GGEE51-60F
GGEE 51-60 M
GGEE 31-40 M
GGEE 51-60 F
GGEE 21-30F
GGEE 41-50 M
GGEE 41-50 F
GGEE +60 M
GGEE 51-60 M
GGEE 51-60 M
GGEE +60 M
GGEE 51-60 M
GGEE 21-30F
GGEE 41-50 M
GGEE 51-60 M
GGEE 21-30 M
GGEE 31-40 M
GGEE 41-50 M
GGEE 51-60 M
GGEE 21-30F

SWIMSAFEPOOL

li-Travesia a nado Cervera de Buitrago

Pos/Cat

9
7
8
12
2
10
11
6
13
14
12
3
15
16
17
4
7
9
18
1
1
19
5
20
2
1
21
13
10
8
22
11
6
14
12
7
13
23
24
3
3
14
15
4
9
25
4
2
15
16
3
17
10
26
18
6
16
27
19
11

Club

CD UPSTREAM

CN MASTER TORRIJOS
CN Master Madrid
Independiente

CN MASTER TORRIJOS
CDE MALVAR
NATACION SEVILLA MA
TRIATLON GALAPAGAR
REAL CANOE N.C.

CN Master Madrid

CD UPSTREAM
Independiente

CN MASTER TORRIOS
Independiente
Aguas Abiertas Arganda
ADN Méstoles

NC Mediterréaneo Valen
CN MASTER TORRIJOS
Independiente

Club del Mar de San Am
CN MASTER TORRIJOS
CN Las Rozas

CN MASTER TORRIJOS
Triton del Pardo

CN MASTER TORRIJOS
CN MASTER TORRIJOS
C.N. MASTER MADRID
CLUB NATACION BADAJ
CN MASTER TORRIJOS
NATACION SEVILLA MA
AD Plasencia 96
Independiente

CLUB NATACION ALCOB
CN Navalcarnero

CLUB NATACION NAVAL
CN MASTER TORRIOS
CN MASTER TORRIJOS
NATACION SEVILLA MA
Trikatlon Tres Cantos
CN Las Rozas
AD RIVAS NATACION
CN Master Madrid

C.N. ALBACETE

CLUB TENIS CHAMARTI
C N Colmenar Viejo
Independiente

CN Torrelago
C.N.MASTER MURCIA
Independiente

CN MASTER TORRIJOS
Independiente

CD UPSTREAM

CN MASTER TORRIJOS
NATACION SEVILLA MA
Club Natacién Mirasierr
Independiente

CN MASTER TORRIJOS
Club Natacién Valdepeii
Club Natacié Alcoi
MAKO

Tiempo
Oficial

1:51:16
1:51:28
1:51:31
1:51:34
1:51:36
1:52:55
1:53:12
1:54:36
1:56:52
1:56:57
1:57:31
1:58:18
1:58:50
1:59:13
1:59:27
2:00:08
2:00:08
2:00:27
2:00:31
2:00:41
2:00:56
2:01:11
2:01:17
2:01:21
2:01:26
2:01:35
2:02:24
2:02:43
2:02:47
2:02:53
2:02:57
2:03:01
2:03:02
2:03:11
2:03:12
2:03:23
2:04:04
2:05:00
2:05:36
2:06:24
2:06:58
2:07:22
2:07:23
2:07:28
2:07:31
2:07:37
2:07:51
2:07:56
2:08:38
2:09:06
2:09:10
2:09:15
2:11:23
2:12:28
2:12:44
2:14:20
2:17:06
2:18:08
2:18:19
2:18:20

41
67
26
86
14
55
23
0

49
7

3

97
18
60
16
56
78
81
40
64
67
70
52
90
19
13
98
43
92
98
98
38
98
98
84
47
99
78
31
14
0

93
62
43
78
66
30
93
74
51
95
14
96
33
39
27
29
79

47

Min/100r Dif/Prim

1,35
1,36
1,36
1,36
1,36
1,37
1,37
1,38
1,40
1,40
1,41
1,41
1,42
1,42
1,42
1,43
1,43
1,43
1,43
1,43
1,44
1,44
1,44
1,44
1,44
1,44
1,45
1,45
1,45
1,45
1,45
1,45
1,45
1,46
1,46
1,46
1,46
1,47
1,48
1,48
1,49
1,49
1,49
1,49
1,49
1,49
1,50
1,50
1,50
1,51
1,51
1,51
1,53
1,54
1,54
1,55
1,58
1,58
1,59
1,59

0:26:12
0:26:24
0:26:27
0:26:30
0:26:32
0:27:51
0:28:08
0:29:32
0:31:48
0:31:53
0:32:27
0:33:14
0:33:46
0:34:09
0:34:23
0:35:04
0:35:04
0:35:23
0:35:27
0:35:37
0:35:52
0:36:07
0:36:13
0:36:17
0:36:22
0:36:31
0:37:20
0:37:39
0:37:43
0:37:49
0:37:53
0:37:57
0:37:58
0:38:07
0:38:08
0:38:19
0:39:00
0:39:56
0:40:32
0:41:20
0:41:54
0:42:18
0:42:19
0:42:24
0:42:27
0:42:33
0:42:47
0:42:52
0:43:34
0:44:02
0:44:06
0:44:11
0:46:19
0:47:24
0:47:40
0:49:16
0:52:02
0:53:04
0:53:15
0:53:16
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Pos.

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141

Dorsal Nombre

42  LIDIA

86 Begofia

198 Angel F

137 Marta

170 Juan Antonio

167 IVAN

188 Fabian

88  David

47  JoselJuan

101 Eduardo Daniel
4 Guillermo

129 LOLA

67 Juana

172  laura

55  Alejandro

112  Carlos Emilio
69  MARTINA
123 Ainoha
128 Marina
118 Carmen

98  Christine

48  Antonio
166 Ignacio Rodrigo
178 Oscar

85  Victor

100 Pablo

15 ANTONIO
197 Ignacio Jose
20 Ricardo

70 leticia

163 GALO

150 Javier

157 Carlos

Apellidos

CALVENTE NINATSAKI
Delgado Moya
Garcia Barrajon
Horrillo Sdnchez
Pérez Garcia
LOZANO ALVAREZ
Gomez Duarte
Sevilla Tebar
Fernandez Penadés
Rodriguez Martinez
Molina Frias

RUIZ CALVO

Nufiez Garcia
Caballero Gémez
Martinez Vila
Fernandez Cuenca
GOMEZ GONZALEZ
Monasterio Banega
Ruiz calvo

OCHOA Sanchez
Giesen

Hidalgo guerra
PINTADO PEREZ
Blanco Fernandez

Gonzalez de la aleja Lope

Romero Garcia
GARCIA MARTIN

Pardo Ventosa

Pina Moreno
VILAPLANA VILAPLANA
CARRERAS NAVARRO
Revuelta Gonzalez
Flores Marqueta

23 DEJUNIO 2024
256
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li-Travesia a nado Cervera de Buitrago

Categoria
GGEE 41-50 F
GGEE 51-60 F
GGEE 51-60 M
GGEE 31-40F
GGEE 41-50 M
GGEE 41-50 M
GGEE 31-40 M
GGEE 41-50 M
GGEE 51-60 M
GGEE 51-60 M
GGEE 31-40 M

GGEE +60 F
GGEE 51-60 F
GGEE 41-50 F
GGEE 51-60 M
GGEE 51-60 M
GGEE 16-20 F
GGEE 16-20F
GGEE 51-60 F

GGEE +60 F
GGEE 31-40F
GGEE 41-50 M
GGEE 41-50 M
GGEE 21-30 M
GGEE 51-60 M
GGEE 41-50 M

GGEE +60 M

GGEE +60 M

GGEE +60 M
GGEE 51-60 F
GGEE 51-60 M
GGEE 31-40 M
GGEE 31-40 M

Pos/Cat

5
5
20
8
28
29
17
30
21
22
18
2

()]

Club

C.D. SWIM GRANADA
Club Natacién Valdepeii
Triboost
BREATHESPORT
Independiente
Independiente
SAFEPOOL

Club Natacién Valdepeii
C.N. MASTER MADRID
CN Master Madrid

CN MASTER TORRIJOS
RIVAS NATACION

Club de Natacién Tres C
Independiente

CD HALEGATOS
Independiente

CLUB MEDITERRANEO V
NC Mediterréaneo Valen
RIVAS NATACION
NATACION SEVILLA MA
CN Master Madrid

C.N. MASTER MADRID
Independiente
Independiente

Club Natacién Valdepeii
CN Master Madrid

CN MASTER TORRIJOS
Triatlon Villalba

CN MASTER TORRIJOS
Club natacié alcoi
Independiente
COMPLUTUM TRIATLO
Independiente

Tiempo
Oficial

2:18:36
2:19:03
2:21:44
2:21:46
2:22:11
2:22:22
2:22:22
2:22:27
2:22:32
2:22:34
2:22:37
2:23:04
2:23:27
2:23:38
2:23:56
2:25:45
2:27:01
2:27:07
2:31:15
2:33:04
2:37:02
2:37:06
2:41:16
2:42:52
2:44:41
2:46:32
2:56:45
2:58:42
3:00:22
3:01:30
3:03:45
3:05:06
3:07:47

11
10
59
37
81
47
69
11
24
23
57
69
3

83
16
72
0

16
43
43
37
16
65
51
41
75
28
33
93
34
54
42
4

Min/100r Dif/Prim

1,59
1,59
2,01
2,02
2,02
2,02
2,02
2,02
2,02
2,02
2,02
2,03
2,03
2,03
2,03
2,05
2,06
2,06
2,10
2,11
2,15
2,15
2,18
2,20
2,21
2,23
2,32
2,33
2,35
2,36
2,38
2,39
2,41

0:53:32
0:53:59
0:56:40
0:56:42
0:57:07
0:57:18
0:57:18
0:57:23
0:57:28
0:57:30
0:57:33
0:58:00
0:58:23
0:58:34
0:58:52
1:00:41
1:01:57
1:02:03
1:06:11
1:08:00
1:11:58
1:12:02
1:16:12
1:17:48
1:19:37
1:21:28
1:31:41
1:33:38
1:35:18
1:36:26
1:38:41
1:40:02
1:42:43
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